

February 6, 1997

Martin J. Chávez, Mayor

Robert E. Gurulé, Director

Chris Weiss C.L. Weiss Engineerin, Inc. P.O. Box 97 Sandia Park, NM 87047

RE: AN OFFICE BUILDING (C17-D2A1). ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION DATED JANUARY 17, 1997

Dear Mr. Weiss:

Based on the information provided on your February 5, 1997 submittal, the above referenced project is approved for Certificate of Occupancy

If I can be of further assistance, please feel free to contact me at 924-3984.

Sincerely

Engineering Assoc./Hyd.

c: Andrew Garcia File

Good for You, Albuquerque!



DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

PROJECT TITLE: An Office Building	ZONE ATLAS / DRNG. FILE #: <u>C-17-D2A1</u>
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Lot 12, Richfield Park Subdivision, Albuquerque NM	
CITY ADDRESS: 8900 Washington St. NE	
ENGINEERING FIRM: C.L. Weiss Engineering	CONTACT: Chris Weiss
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 97, Sandia Park NM, 87047	PHONE: 281-1800
OWNER: Wescon, Inc.	CONTACT: Steve Kraft
ADDRESS: 7301 Jefferson NE	PHONE: 345-2511
ARCHITECT: Richard Bray, Architect	CONTACT: Richard Bray
ADDRESS: 1813 Nakomis Ct. NE	PHONE: 293-6337
SURVEYOR: N/A	CONTACT:
ADDRESS:	PHONE:
CONTRACTOR FIRM: N/A	CONTACT:
ADDRESS:	PHONE:
PRE-DESIGN MEETING:	
YES	DRB NO
<u>X</u> NO	EPC NO
COPY OF CONFERENCE RECAP SHEET PROVIDED	PROJ. NO
TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:	CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:
DRAINAGE REPORT	SKETCH PLAT
DRAINAGE PLAN	PRELIMINARY PLAT
CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN	SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
GRADING PLAN	FINAL PLAT
EROSION CONTROL PLAN	BUILDING PERMIT
X_ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION	FOUNDATION PERMIT
	X CERT. OF OCCUPANCY
	ROUGH GRADING PERMIT
ШЦ FEB 0 5 1997 U	GRADING / PAVING PERMIT
HYDROLOGY SECTION	OTHER
	l .

DATE SUBMITTED: February 4, 1997

BY: C.L. Weiss Engineering, Inc.

